Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of October 2024

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2024/October

303,789
280,294
584,083

1,075,638
465,683
873,255

1,177,394

29,797
216,762
299,249

1,150,315

1,728,166
569,512
356,356

15,110
103,008
194,752

2023/October

295,259
275,559
570,818

1,438,895
1,434,779
26,846
1,786,929
38,864
265,548
435,513
1,348,306
1,167,991
782,457
241,868
18,437
74,792
213,084
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