Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of October 2024

	2024/October	2023/October
Deplaned Passengers	303,789	295,259
Enplaned Passengers	280,294	275,559
Total Passengers	584,083	570,818
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,075,638	1,438,895
Alamo	465,683	1,434,779
National Car Rental	873,255	26,846
Budget Rent A Car	1,177,394	1,786,929
Payless Car Rental	29,797	38,864
Dollar	216,762	265,548
Thrifty	299,249	435,513
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,150,315	1,348,306
Hertz Corporation	1,728,166	1,167,991
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	569,512	782,457
Fox Rent A Car	356,356	241,868
Datura	15,110	18,437
Go Rentals	103,008	74,792
Easirent	194,752	213,084